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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa
GRADUADOS Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA - GRADUADOS 07/09/2024 12:20 .
Race (19 Laps) started at 12:20:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
2 51.630 +1.157 12:22:30.850
(12) FAUSTO FILHO 3 51.289 +0.816 12:23:22.139
1 52.523 +2.477 12:21:38.098 4 50.904 +0.431 12:24:13.043
2 50.889 +0.843 12:22:28.987 5 50.796 +0.323 12:25:03.839
3 50.639 +0.593 12:23:19.626 6 50.658 +0.185 12:25:54.497
4 50.270 +0.224 12:24:09.896 7 50.659 +0.186 12:26:45.156
5 50.330 +0.284 12:25:00.226 8 50.803 +0.330 12:27:35.959
6 50.199 +0.153 12:25:50.425 9 50.677 +0.204 12:28:26.636
7 50.226 +0.180 12:26:40.651 10 50.584 +0.111 12:29:17.220
8 50.187 +0.141 12:27:30.838 1 50.943 +0.470 12:30:08.163
9 50.060 +0.014 12:28:20.898 12 50.734 +0.261 12:30:58.897
10 50.231 +0.185 12:29:11.129 13 50.610 +0.137 12:31:49.507
11 50.193 +0.147 12:30:01.322 14 50.679 +0.206 12:32:40.186
12 50.131 +0.085 12:30:51.453 15 50.714 +0.241 12:33:30.900
13 50.178 +0.132 12:31:41.631 16 12:34:21.373
14 50.147 +0.101 12:32:31.778 17 50.572 +0.099 12:35:11.945
15 50.195 +0.149 12:33:21.973 18 50.694 +0.221 12:36:02.639
16 50.098 +0.052 12:34:12.071 19 50.709 +0.236 12:36:53.348
17 12:35:02.117
18 50.132 +0.086 12:35:52.249 (6) MARCIO PAVANELLI
19 50.090 +0.044 12:36:42.339 1 53.447 +2.222 12:21:39.433
2 51.735 +0.510 12:22:31.168
(3) FIRAS FAHS 3 51.498 +0.273 12:23:22.666
1 52.286 +2.105 12:21:37.806 4 51.288 +0.063 12:24:13.954
2 51.425 +1.244 12:22:29.231 5 51.521 +0.296 12:25:05.475
3 50.689 +0.508 12:23:19.920 6 51.429 +0.204 12:25:56.904
4 50.423 +0.242 12:24:10.343 7 51.361 +0.136 12:26:48.265
5 50.603 +0.422 12:25:00.946 8 12:27:39.490
6 50.537 +0.356 12:25:51.483 9 51.447 +0.222 12:28:30.937
7 50.306 +0.125 12:26:41.789 10 51.286 +0.061 12:29:22.223
8 50.308 +0.127 12:27:32.097 1 51.529 +0.304 12:30:13.752
9 50.286 +0.105 12:28:22.383 12 51.415 +0.190 12:31:05.167
10 50.322 +0.141 12:29:12.705
1" 50.262 +0.081 12:30:02.967 (14) ENZO NIENKOTTER
12 12:30:53.148 1 51.825 +1.901 12:21:37.239
13 50.304 +0.123 12:31:43.452 2 50.437 +0.513 12:22:27.676
14 50.297 +0.116 12:32:33.749 3 50.586 +0.662 12:23:18.262
15 50.308 +0.127 12:33:24.057 4 49.985 +0.061 12:24:08.247
16 50.189 +0.008 12:34:14.246 5 50.178 +0.254 12:24:58.425
17 50.275 +0.094 12:35:04.521 6 49.976 +0.052 12:25:48.401
18 50.267 +0.086 12:35:54.788 7 49.925 +0.001 12:26:38.326
19 50.199 +0.018 12:36:44.987 8 50.012 +0.088 12:27:28.338
9 50.090 +0.166 12:28:18.428
(16) PIETRO TORNERI 10 12:29:08.352
1 52.932 +2.713 12:21:38.580
2 51.080 +0.861 12:22:29.660
3 50.778 +0.559 12:23:20.438
4 50.436 +0.217 12:24:10.874
5 50.477 +0.258 12:25:01.351
6 50.549 +0.330 12:25:51.900
7 50.303 +0.084 12:26:42.203
8 50.314 +0.095 12:27:32.517
50219 | 12:28:22.736
10 50.383 +0.164 12:29:13.119
" 50.550 +0.331 12:30:03.669
12 50.262 +0.043 12:30:53.931
13 50.267 +0.048 12:31:44.198
14 50.227 +0.008 12:32:34.425
15 50.347 +0.128 12:33:24.772
16 50.314 +0.095 12:34:15.086
17 50.315 +0.096 12:35:05.401
18 50.313 +0.094 12:35:55.714
19 50.256 +0.037 12:36:45.970
(34) ARTHUR NIGRO
1 53.369 +2.896 12:21:39.220
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